1
FEATURE
The Britube linear fixture features in streamline tube shape with aluminum base and frosted polycar-
bonate lens. It is designed to deliver direct and indirect lighting to commercial spaces. 3000K, 3500K,
4000K and 5000K are in one. Sensor and emergency back-up optional. The Britube linear fixture is
available in standard lengths of 4', 8' and can be joined together in seamless runs. Highly effective
and efficient lighting solutions for offices, retail outlets, storage rooms, conference rooms, hallways
and more.

Ordering Information
Example: BIT12ID40SW1
BIT
Series CCT
40 - 40W
80 - 80W
12 - 4FT D  - Direct
ID - Indirect
and Direct24 - 8FT
WattsDistributionLength Voltage
1 - 120-277V2
8 - 120-347V2
Controls Finish
Blank - WhiteSW - 3000K/3500K
  4000K/5000K
  Selectable1
Blank - None
* White finish is standard. Custom color is available for a premium setup fee. Consult customer service for additional information.
* Continuous run can't exceed 400W.
Notice:
-
Blank
 Pendant3
 -
Installation-
MSW - Microwave
Dimming Sensor4
EBU - Emergency
Battery Back-up5
-
4. Microwave dimming sensor, for mounting height 40ft (12m) max. Dimming default setting is Bi-Level dim and dimming to 30%. Other dimming
    levels, ON/OFF function and daylight sensor can be set by the remote controller RC-100.
1.  3500K is default setting.
2. 120-277V is standard. 120-347V is optional.
3.  Pendant Mount Kits need to be bought separately.
5. Emergency battery back-up is for ambient temperatures of 32˚F -104˚F (0 ˚C -40˚C ).
Accessories (Ordered separately)
90535 90737
RC-100
Remote control for MSW
BIT/ARC- PMK
Pendant Mount Kit
91488
BIT- CRMK
Continuous Run Mount Kits
91489
BIT- LCMK
L Corner Mount Kits
PHOTOMETRY
PATTERNS
All published luminaire photo metric testing performed to IESNA LM-79-08 standards by a NVLAP certified laboratory. Result may vary
per actual order.
28% uplight, 72% downlight100% downlight
31501 Industrial Way N,
Toms River, NJ 08755
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
PERFORMANCE DATA
LUMEN OUTPUT
Lumen values are measured by third party certified laboratories performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08 as well as Lighting Facts listed.
80 9200 800.67A 4000K
Watts Measured
Watts
Lumen
Output
AC Input
120V
CRI